follows: 

I. Delete Paragraph 21 in its entirety and replace with the following: 
21. Compensation: Amount of Compensation.  County shall pay compensation for 
performance of the Services over the life of the Agreement in an amount not to exceed 
EIGHT HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SEVENTY-THREE AND 
33/100 DOLLARS ($804,173.33) as detailed in Quotation 10948802 and Quotation 
11182577, which amount does not include applicable New Mexico gross receipts taxes 
(“NMGRT”). 

II. Add Appendix 6, Devices and Services Schedule, as attached below. 

Except as expressly modified by this Amendment, the terms and conditions of the Agreement